blueascend.com1 |
blueascend.com | 2
blueascend.com3 |
blueascend.com | 4
ALUMINIUM BODY
EXTERNAL GEAR PUMPS
AP10
blueascend.com5 |

Max.
Speed
(rpm)
Min.
Speed
(rpm)
A ±0,4 B
Inlet Outlet
C D E c d e
APH10.009.A/CCE01SN 0,9
220
4000
650
34,9 78,1
12 30 N6x1 12 30 N6x1
APH10.012.A/CCE01SN 1,2 35,5 79,3
APH10.017.A/CCE01SN 1,7 36,5 81,3
APH10.023.A/CCE01SN 2,3 37,5 83,3
APH10.027.A/CCE01SN 2,7 38,5 85,3
APH10.032.A/CCE01SN 3,2 39,3 86,8
APH10.038.A/CCE01SN 3,8
3500
40,5 89,3
APH10.043.A/CCE01SN 4,3 41,5 91,3
APH10.050.A/CCE01SN 5,0 43,0 94,3
APH10.059.A/CCE01SN 5,9 44,8 97,8
APH10.063.A/CCE01SN 6,3 45,5 99,3
APH10.078.A/CCE01SN 7,8 210 48,5 105,3
APH10.095.A/CCE01SN 9,5 200 52,0 112,3
ALUMINIUM BODY EXTERNAL
HELICAL GEAR PUMPS
blueascend.com7 |
APH10ALUMINIUM BODY EXTERNAL

Max.
Speed
(rpm)
A ±0,4 B
Inlet Outlet
C D E c d e
APH20.040.A/CBG01SN 3,9
250
3500
41,6 84,7 12
40 M6
12
35
M6
APH20.060.A/CBG01SN 5,9 43,2 87,8 13,5 13,5
APH20.080.A/CBG01SN 8,0 44,8 91,0
20
15
APH20.095.A/CBG01SN 9,4 45,9 93,3
APH20.115.A/CBG01SN 11,4
3000
47,6 96,4
APH20.140.A/CBG01SN 13,9 49,4 100,4
APH20.160.A/CBG01SN 16,0 51,1 103,5
APH20.190.A/CBG01SN 19,2 59,6 120,5
APH20.220.A/CBG01SN 21,9 210
2500
61,7 124,9
APH20.250.A/CBG01SN 24,8 190 64,2 129,8
APH20.280.A/CBG01SN 27,9 170 2200 66,4 134,3 20 40
blueascend.com11 |
ALUMINIUM BODY EXTERNAL
HELICAL GEAR PUMPS
APH20

ALUMINIUM BODY
EXTERNAL GEAR PUMPS
AP30
blueascend.com | 18
ALUMINIUM BODY EXTERNAL
HELICAL GEAR PUMPS
APH30
Pump Type Displacement
cm3/rev
Max. Pressure
(bar)
Max. Speed
rpm A ±0,4 B
Inlet Outlet
C D E c d e
APH30.190.A/CAH02SN 19,0
230
3000
63,0 130,8
26 51 M10x19 20 40 M8x16
APH30.220.A/CAH02SN 22,0 64,0 133,8
APH30.250.A/CAH02SN 25,0 66,0 136,8
APH30.280.A/CAH02SN 28,0 67,0 139,8
APH30.320.A/CAH02SN 32,0
2750
69,0 142,8
APH30.350.A/CAH02SN 35,0
210
70,0 145,8
APH30.380.A/CAH02SN 38,0 72,0 148,8
APH30.420.A/CAH02SN 42,0 74,0 152,8
APH30.450.A/CAH02SN 45,0 2500 75,0 155,8
APH30.510.A/CAH02SN 51,0 200 2250 78,0 160,8
APH30.560.A/CAH02SN 56,0 180 2000 80,0 165,8
APH30.610.A/CAH02SN 61,0 170 1750 83,0 171,0
blueascend.com19 |
ALUMINIUM BODY EXTERNAL
HELICAL GEAR PUMPS
APH30

CAST IRON BODY
EXTERNAL GEAR MOTORS
DKM20
blueascend.com | 34
ALUMINIUM BODY
EXTERNAL GEAR MOTORS
APM30
Motor Type Displacement
cm3/rev
Max. Pressure
(bar)
Max. Speed
rpm A ±0,4 B
Inlet Drain
C E S
APM30.190.RHP05EGN 19,0
230
3000
63,0 130,8
24,5 G3/4"
G 3/8"
APM30.220.RHP05EGN 22,0 64,0 133,8
APM30.250.RHP05EGN 25,0 66,0 136,8
APM30.280.RHP05EGN 28,0 67,0 139,8
APM30.320.RHP05EGN 32,0
2750
69,0 142,8
30,5 G1"
APM30.350.RHP05EGN 35,0
210
70,0 145,8
APM30.380.RHP05EGN 38,0 72,0 148,8
APM30.420.RHP05EGN 42,0 74,0 152,8
APM30.450.RHP05EGN 45,0 2500 75,0 155,8
APM30.510.RHP05EGN 51,0 200 2250 78,0 160,8
39,0 G11/4"
APM30.560.RHP05EGN 56,0 180 2000 80,0 165,8
blueascend.com35 |
ALUMINIUM BODY
EXTERNAL GEAR MOTORS
APM30

blueascend.com43 |
ALUMINIUM BODY
GEAR FLOW DIVIDERS
AFD20
10-105
70-210
140-350
blueascend.com | 44
ALUMINIUM BODY
GEAR FLOW DIVIDERS
AFD30
Type Displacement
cm3/rev A INLET OUTLET
(L) Length
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
AFD30.X-17N 17 75,1
G 1”
G 3/4”
320,2 455,3 590,4 725,5 860,6 995,7 1130,8
AFD30.X-22N 22 79,1 328,2 467,3 606,4 745,5 884,6 1023,7 1162,8
AFD30.X-27N 27 82,1
G 1 1/4”
334,2 476,3 618,4 760,5 902,6 1044,7 1186,8
AFD30.X-34N 34 86,1
G 1”
342,2 488,3 634,4 780,5 926,6 1072,7 1218,8
AFD30.X-38N 38 89,1 348,2 497,3 646,4 795,5 944,6 1093,7 1242,8
AFD30.X-43N 43 92,1 354,2 506,3 658,4 810,5 962,6 1114,7 1266,8
AFD30.X-47N 47 95,1 360,2 515,3 670,4 825,5 980,6 1135,7 1290,8
AFD30.X-51N 51 97,1 364,2 521,3 678,4 835,5 992,6 1149,7 1306,8
AFD30.X-56N 56 99,1 368,2 527,3 686,4 845,5 1004,6 1163,7 1322,8
AFD30.X-61N 61 104,1 378,2 542,3 706,4 870,5 1034,6 1198,7 1362,8
AFD30.X-73N 73 111,1 392,2 563,3 734,4 905,5 1076,6 1247,7 1418,8
AFD30.X-82N 82 117,1
G 1 1/4”
404,2 581,3 758,4 935,5 1112,6 1289,7 1466,8
AFD30.X-90N 90 123,1 416,2 599,3 782,4 965,5 1148,6 1331,7 1514,8
AFD30.X-100N 100 129,1 428,2 617,3 806,4 995,5 1184,6 1373,7 1562,8
Number of elements 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Number of inlets 1 1 2 2 3 3 4
blueascend.com45 |
ALUMINIUM BODY